Product Brochure
MP1595A
40G SDH/SONET Analyzer
All-in-one Model Supporting 40/43G Jitter &
Wander Measurements
All-in-one Multibit Rate Analyzer
Core networks are adopting 40G speeds to support cloud computing applications and faster mobile phone
applications. In addition, plans are advancing for upgrading submarine fiber cables from 10 to 40G. The spread of

Please specify the model/order number, name and quantity when ordering.
The names listed in the chart below are Order Names.  The actual name of the item may differ from the Order Name.
Ordering Information
Model/Order No. Name
–Main Frame–
MP1595A 40G SDH/SONET Analyzer
–Standard Accessories–
J0491 Sield Power Cord 2.6 m (13 A)∗1:  1 pc
J0670A Power Cord L Type (C7), 2.5 m∗1:  1 pc
F0105 Fuse 10 A∗1:  2 pcs
B0482 Front Cover (3/4MW5U)∗1:  1 pc
J1003S Semirigid Cable, 56.5 mm∗2, ∗3:  1 pc
J1003N Semirigid Cable, 136.6 mm∗2:  1 pc
J0635A Optical Fiber Cable
(SM, FC-SPC connector both ends), 1 m∗4: 1 pc
J0617B Replaceable Optical Connector (FC-PC)∗3, ∗4:  2 pcs
J1383A Semirigid Cable, 105.7 mm∗5:  1 pc
J1384A Semirigid Cable, 90.0 mm∗5:  1 pc
J0747C Fixed Optical Attenuator (15 dB, FC connector)∗3: 1 pc
–Units/Modules–
MU150100A 10/10.7G Unit∗6
MU150135A 10/10.7G Optical Unit (XFP)∗7
MU150140A 40/43G Unit
MU150141A 40G Optical Unit
MU150141B 40/43G Optical Unit
MU150147A 40/43G Jitter Unit∗8
MU150149A 40/43G Optical Unit (TX)∗8
–Software–
MX159501A 40G SDH/SONET Analyzer Control Software
MX159508A Jitter/Wander Measurement Software∗9
–Option–
MP1595A-01 RS-232C
MP1595A-02 GPIB
MP1595A-03 LAN
MP1595A-004 Clock Source Output for Jitter/Wander∗10
MP1595A-104 Clock Source Output for Jitter/Wander Retrofit∗10
MU150140A-05 OTU3
MU150140A-06 ODTU23∗11
MU150140A-10 Frame Memory/Capture (40/43G)
MU150141A-40 SC Connector
MU150141B-40 SC Connector
MU150147A-001 39.813 Gbit/s∗12
MU150147A-002 43.018 Gbit/s∗12
MU150147A-007 Fast Jitter Transfer Measurement
MU150147A-008 Demod Signal Analysis
MU150147A-009 Demod Output
MU150147A-010 Wander Measurement
MU150147A-011 Wander Generation
MU150147A-040 SC Connector
MX159508A Jitter/Wander Measurement Software
MU150100A-01 Wavelength 1.31 μm
MU150100A-02 Wavelength 1.55 μm
MU150100A-03 Wavelength 1.31/1.55 μm
MU150100A-04 Optical Output Power Adjustable
MU150100A-05 OTU1/OTU2
MU150100A-07 10/10.7G Minus Option∗13
MU150100A-08 10.3G∗14
MU150100A-09 Insert/Extract∗13
MU150100A-38 ST Connector∗15
MU150100A-39 DIN Connector∗15
MU150100A-40 SC Connector∗15
MU150100A-43 HMS-10/A Connector∗15
–Optional Accessories–
B0483 Carrying Case
B0593A Blank Panel
G0194A 1310 nm XFP Module∗16